e
List of Advocates

S No. Name Date of Enrolment
I, Mr Abu Yusa Masihuzzaman 18-12-1979
2. Mzr. Syed Abul Mokarrum 04-03-1980
3. Mr.Mahbubur Rahman 28-04-1980
4. Mr.A K. Mujibur Rahman 14-12-1981
5. Mr.Nikhilesh Dutta 10-03-1982
6. Mr. A.N.M.Ruhul Amin 25-06-1982
7. Mr.Salah Uddin Mahmud 01-04-1984
8.  Mr.Lutfar Rahman Majumder 05-12-1985
9. Mr.Md.Azizul Hoque 2(-08-1991
10. Mr.Golam Mohiuddin 21-08-1991
11.  Mr.Md.Harunuar Rashid 21-07-1992
12.  Mr.Mansur Habib 11-11-1992
13.  Mr.Giusuddin Ahmed 18-11-1992
14.  Mr.Md.Shorful Islam Khan 03-12-1992
15,  Mr.Harunar Rashid Khan 16-03-1993
16.  Mr.A.B.M.Badrud Daulah 27-11-1993
17.  Mr.Enayet Hossain Khan 27-03-1994
18.  Mr.Md.Altaf Husain 24-07-1994.
19.  Mr. Ziaur Rahman Khan 19-06-1994
20.  Mr.Mustafa Adil 26-06-1995
21.  Mr.Syed Mayeenul Hug 29-06-1995
22,  Mr.Md.Delwar Hossain 20-08-1995
23.  Mr.Magbul Ahmed 22-08-1995
24.  Mr.Fakir Deluar Hossain 04-01-1996

Efadtandlist of At Senior Adv./Adv/Ady, on-Record
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Mr. Md.Shahidul Karim Siddique
Mr. Azizul Hoque

Mr. B.N:G.Syedul Huq

Mr. Isratl Hossain

Mr. Mohammad Abdul Halim

Mr. Khondoker A.M.Mohsenuddin

Mr. Abdus Sobhan

Mr. Saitur Reza

Mr. Altaf Hossain

Mr. Abdul Mamin Chowdhury
Mr. Ahsanul Kabir

Mr. Golam Arshed

Mr. Md. Hefzul Bari

Mr. Muhamméd Anwarul Haque

Mr.Mohammad Mohsen Rashid
Mrs. Syeda Afzar Jahan
Dr.Kazi Aktar Hamid
Mr.A.B.M.Bayezid
Mrs.Suraiya Begum
Mr.Md.Shamsul Haque
Mr.Shah Md.Khasruzzaman
Mr.Tabarak Hossain
Mrs.Sigma Huda

Mr. A K.M.Shafiqul Alam
Mr. Md.Abdul Haque

Sheikh Zulfiqur Bulbul Chowdhury

EéAFrandList of All Scnior Adv /Adv AAdy, an-Record

15-05-1996
04-06-1996
10-06-1996
28-11-1996
26-02-1997
13-03-1997
27-11-1997
22-11-1997
13-01-1999
14-01-1999
14-01-1999
12-12-1999
27.05.1999
02-11-1999
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
06-07-2000
27-02-2001
27-02-2001
27-02-2001
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
39.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
63.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Mr.Muhammad Samsul Hoque
Mr.Md.Mahbul Hoque
Mr.Md.Saifuddin Ahmed Chowdhury
Mr.Noor Mohammad

Mr.Amalendu Bikash Roy Chowdhury
Mr.M.Ziaul Hassan

Mr.Md.Omar Farook

Mr. Justice A.K.M. Asaduzzaman

| Mr.Ahmed Al

Mr.Abdul Kuddus Miah

Mr.Bikash Chandra Paul
Mr.Mohammad Ismail

Mr.Md.Idrisur Rahman
Mr.M.Moniruzzaman Khan

Mr.Garib Newaz Muhammad
Mr.Md.Reza-E-Murshed Kamal
Mr.Md.Zahedul Bari

Mr.M.B.Taz Mohammad
Mr.Md.Musherraf Hossain Mazumder
Mr.A.Q.M.Safiullah
Mr.Md.Zafarullah Chowdhury
Mr.Salahuddin Ahmad
Mr.Samarendra Nath Goswami

Mr. Abul Quasem M.Fazlul Hoq Khan
Mr.Abul Hashem

Mr. Justice S.H.Nurul Huda Jaigirdar

EAdranList of Adl Senior Adv./Adv/Ady, an-Record

27-02-2001
27-02-2001
27-02-2001
10-02-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
25-10-2001
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
15-05-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
33.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
]00..

_04-

Mr.Md.Abu Bakar Siddique
Mr.Adilur Rahman Khan
Mr.Jagadis Chandra Sarker
Mr.Md.Israfil Hossain
Mr.Sheikh Habib-Ul Alam
Mr.Abduliah-Al-Mamun
Mr.Badruddoza

Mr.Abul Kalam Mainuddinm
Mrs. Nihad Kabir

Mr.Helal Uddin Mollah
Mr.Syed Mofizur Rahman
Mr.Sarwar Ahmed

Mr.Md: Osman Ghani
Mr.Mohammad Aminuddin
Mr.Faheemul Hugq

Mr. Md. Mafizur Rahman Mazumder
Mr. Md. Khurshid Alam Khan
Mr.Mizanur Rahman

Mrs. Sheela Rubina Rahman
Mr.A K. Tanjibul Alam

Mr. Sheikh Awsafur Rahman
Mr. Ashsanul Karim

Mr.Abu Hasan Mohammad Mushfiqur Rahman

Mr. Md. Muzibur Rahman

100 A. Mr. Md. Asaduzzaman

¥ AfrandList of All Senior Adv /AdviAdv, an-Record

27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-11-2002
27-05-2003
27-05-2003
05-12-2003
05-12-2003
(05-12-2003
21-07-2004
21-07-2004
21-07-2004
21-07-2004
21-07-2004
14.08.2005

14.08.2005

14.08.2005

14.08.2005

14.08.2005

24.08.2005
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101.

102
103

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110

111.
112.
. Mr. Md. Nesar Ahmed
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119

120.
121.
122.
. Mr.Md. Zakir Hossain Munshi
i24.
125.
126.
127.

-05-
Mr.A K.M. Fazlul Hugq Khan (Farid)
Mr .Mohammed Hussain
Mr. Abul Kalam Chowdhury
Mr. Farid Ahmed
Mr. M.A. Aziz Khan
Mrs. Nahid Mahtab
Mr. Abul Quasem Mohammad Ali
Mr. Haider Ali
Mr. Sk. Mohammad Morshed
Mrs. Halima Ferdous
Mr. Shah Md. Munir Sharif
Mr. Nitai Roy Chowdhury

Mr. Shamsuddin Babul

Mr. Masud Ahmed Sayed

Mr. Md. Bashir Ahmed

Dr. Mohammad Abul Bashar
Mr. SM Shahajahan

Mur. Ranjan Kumar Chakraborty
Mr. Md. Oziullah

Mrs. Sara Hossain

Dr. Shirin Sharmin Chowdhury

Mr. Golam Mohammad Chowdhury
Dr. Naim Ahmed

Mr. Prabir Ranjan Howlader.

Mr. Md. Abdul Hai

Eialran/List of Al Senior Adv fAdviAdvy. on-Record

06-11-2006
06-11-2006
06-11-2006
06-11-2006
20-11-2007
20-11-2007
20-11-2007
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
12.05.2008
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
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. Mrs. Mobina Asaf

. Mr. Md. Mizanul Huq Chowdhury
. Mr. M.A. Quyum Chowdhury

. Mr. Md. Taufiq Inam

. Mr.Md. Sajjad Ali Chowdhury

. Mr.Md. Nurul Islam Suzan

. Mr.Md.Zahirul Islam

. Mr.Mohammad Ashraf Ali

Mr.Md.Ruhul Quddus

Mrs. Quamrunnessa

. Mr. Justice Gobinda Chandra Tagore

Mr. Md. Abdur Razzaque Miah

. Mrs. Khaleda Khatun (@ Khaleda Zaman

Mr. Shah Md. Zahurul Haque
Mr. Md. Abdul Jabbar Tafader
Mr. Mohammad Abdul Hannan
Mr. Md. Anisur Rahman

Mr. Md. Salahuddin

. Mr. Golam Ahmed

. MTr. Sasthi Sarker

Mr. Mohammad Salahuddin
Mr. Md. Faisal Hossain Khan

. Mr. Ponkoj Kumar Kundu

Mr. Md. Golam Mostafa

Mr. Justice Khezir Ahmed Chowdhury

Mr. Md. Jakir Hossain
Mr. K M. Saifuddin Ahmed

Liafran/List of All Seajor Adv/!Adv./Ady, on-Recard

15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
15.01.2009
13-12-2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
13-12.2009
13.12.2009
13.12.2009
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155. Mr. Justice A.S.Md. Abdul Mobin 13-12-2009
156. Mr. S.M. Atikur Rahman _ 13.12.2009
157. Mr. Md. Zaman Akter 13.12.2009
158. Mr. Masud Reza Sobhan 13.12.2009
159. Mrs. Fazilatunnesa 13.12.2009
160. Mr. A.K. Moinul Hoque 13.12.2009
161. Mr. Subrata Saha 13.12.2009
162. Mr. S.M. Safiqul Islam 13.12.2009
163. Mr. Md. Samsul Hoque 13.12.2009
164 Mr. M. Moksadul Islam | 13.12.2009
165. Mr. M. Qumrul Haque Siddique 113.12.2009
166. Mr. Mohammad Ali Akanda 13.12.2009
167. Mr. Zulfiqur Ahmed 13.12.2009
168. Mr. Sheikh Fazle Noor-Taposh 24.08.2010
169. Mr. Md. Ahsan Ullah Chowdhury 24.08.2010
170. Mr.Debdas Samaddar 24.08.2010
171. Mr. Sk.Md. Sirajul Islam | | 24.08.2010
172 Mor. Khair Ejaj Masood 24.08.2010
173 Mr. Justice M.Khorshed Alam Sarker 24.08.2010
174 Mr.A.M.Mahbubuddin 24.08.2010
175. Mr.ASM Khalequzzaman | 24.08.2010
176. Mr. Md. Ramzan Ali Sikder 24.08.2010
177. Mr. Kazi Md. Sajawar Hossain 24.08.2010
178. Mr. Justice Bhishmadev Chakrabortty 24-08-2010
179. Mr. Md. Dil Mohammad Rana 24.08.2010
180. Mr. Md. Abdul Mazid 24.08.2010
181. Mr. Abdus Salam Mamun 24.08.2010
182. Mrs. Parveen Hannan 24.08.2010
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183. Mr. Md. Motahar Hossain
184 Mr. Md. Harun-Or-Rashid
185. Mr.Md. Abdul Haque

186. Mr. Justice Md. Salem

187. Mrs. Sarwat Siraj

188 Mr. Omar Sadat

[89. Mr. Md. Saidur Rahman

190. Mr. Muhammad Ohiullah
191. Mr. Abul Khair

192. Mr. Md. Shafiqul Islam Dhali
193. Mr. Md. Shamsul Huq

194. Mrs. Promila Biswas

195 Mr. Shah Md Ahsanur Rahman
196. Mr. Laekuzzaman Mollah
197. Mr. Md. Abdul Hai

198  Mr. Justice Mohammad Ullah

299  Mr. Md. Mehedi Hasan Chowdhury

200. Mr. Justice Mustafa Zaman Islam

201. Mr. Md. Faziur Rahman

202. Mr. Justice Sashanka Shekhar Sarkar

203. Mr. Manzill Murshid

204. Alhaj Fazlur Rahman Khan
205. Mr. Md. Ruhul Amin Bhuiyan
206. Mr. Md. Abdus Salam Mondal
207. Mr. Md. Afzal Hossain

208. Mrs. Hosneara Begum

209. Mrs. Reba Kaniz

210. Mr. Shah Monjurul Hoque

EfAranList of Al Senior Adv./Advi/Ady, on-Record

24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24-08-2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010

28.12.2010

28-12-2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28-12-2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
28.12.2010
12.05.2011
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211. Mr. A.S.M. Khasru 12.05.2011
212. Mr. A.K.M. Jaglul Haider Afric 12.05.2011
213. Mr. Mohamnad Sayed Ahmed 12.05.2011
214. Mr. A. B. M. Altaf Hossain 12.05.2011
215. Mr. Md. Ali Reza 12.05.2011
216. Mr. Abu Reza Md. Quiyum Khan 12.05.2011
217. Mr. A ZM. Fariduzzaman 12.05.2011
218. Mrs. Nahid Yesmin 12.05.2011
219. Mr. Sadananda Rana 12.05.2011
220. Mr. Md. Abu Bakr Siddique 12.05.2011
221. Mr. Syed Mamun Mahbub 12.05.2011
222. Mor. Hari Shadan Deb Brahman 12.05.2011
223. Mr. Abul Bashar Mohammad 12.05.2011
Siddigur Rahman Khan
224. Mr. Justice Md. Riaz Uddin Khan 12.05.2011
225. Mr. Mohammed Faridul Islam 12.05.2011
226. Mr. A.B.M. Waliur Rahman Khan 12.05.2011
227. Mr. Md. Aminul Haque Helal 12.05.2011
228. Mr. Mir Mohammad Joynal Abedin 02.12.2013
229. Mr. Md. Anwari Azim Khair 02.12.2013
230. Mor. Karuna Moy Chakma 02.12.2013
231. Mr. Ashad Ullah 02.12.2013
232. Mr. Syed Mahmudul Ahsan 02.12.2013
233  Mr. Md. Abdur Rahman Howlader 02.12.2013
234. Mr. Mohammad Ali Zinnah 02.12.2013
235. Mr. Md. Khaled Ahmed 02.12.2013

236. Mr .Md. Moniruzzaman Asad 23.10.2014
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237.

239,
240,
241.
242,
243,
244,
245,
246.
247,
248,
249,
250.
251,
252,
253,
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,

210-
. A K.M. Fazlul Hoque
. Momtazuddin Ahmed (Mehedi)
. Md. Jahangir Alam
. Md.Shahidul Islam
. Md. Tamiz Uddin
Md. Mamunur Rashid
Md. Mostafa
.Rahan Husain

. Fawzia Karim Firoze

Mr. Justice .Md. Shohrowardi

. A.M. Showkatul Huqg

. Md. Hashmat Ullah Sheikh

. Ariful Islam

. Surojit Bhattacharjee

. Mohammad Hossain

. A K.M. Badrudduza

. Umme Kulsum Begum (Rekha)

. Bepul Bagmar

. A K.M. Enayetulla Chowdhury

. Hasan Mohammad Shah Nawaz Azim
. Md. Zakir Hussain Mazumder

. Taimur Alam Khandoker

. Md. Shahajada

. Sayeed Mizanur Rahman alias Mizan Sayeed
. Shaikh Mohammad Zakir Hossain

. Md. Abdul Mannan Bhuyean

. M. Rafiqul Islam (Mehedi)

. Saleha Islam

E/afran/List of All Senior Adv./Adv./Ady, on-Reeard

23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23.10.2014
23-10-2014
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
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265. Mr. Matendra Chandra Choudhury 20.12. 2015
266. Mr. Mohammod Elias Bhuiyan 20.12.2015
267. Mr. Md. Mustaque Ahmed 20.12.2015
268. Mr. Golam Kibria 20.12.2015
269. Mr. K.S. Salah Uddin Ahmed 20.12.2015
270. Mr. Md. Abdul Quadir Talukder 20.12.2015
271. Ms. Kazi Zinat Hoque 20.12.2015
272. Mr. Md. Jafor Ali - 20.12.2015
273. Mnr. Shah Muhammad Ezaz Rahman 20.12.2015
274. Mr. Md. Jashim Uddin 20.12.2015
275. Mr. Md. Shamsur Rahman 20.12.2015
276. Mrs. Jaya Bhattcharjee 20.12.2015
277. Mir. Md. Rezaul Islam 20.12.2015
278. Mr. Raghib Rauf Chowdhury ' 20.12.2015
279. Mr. Arobinda Kumar Roy 20.12.2015
280. Mr. Golam Abbas Chowdhury 20.12.2015
281. Mr. Abdul Mannan Khan 20.12.2015
282. Mr. Muhammad Nawshad Zamir 20.12.2015
283. Mr. H.A. M. Zahirul Islam Khan(Z.1.Khan Panna) 20.12.2015
284. Mr. Md. Robiul Alam 20.12.2015
285. Mr. Md. Humayun Kabir Bulbul 20.12.2015
286 Mr. S.M. Aminul Isiam Sanu 20.12.2015
287. Mr. Md. Ashif Hasan 20.12.2015
288. Mr. Md. Sultan Mahmud 20.12.2015
289. Mr. Kazi Rehan Nabi 20.12.2015
290. Mr. Md. Aman Ullah 20.12.2015
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291.
292.
293.
294,
285
296
297

298.
399.

300.
301.

302.
303.

304.
305.
306.

307.

308.
309,
310.
311
312.
313

314.
315.
316.
317.
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Mr. Md. Golam Mustafa
Ms. Rana Kawser

Mr. Gazi Mustaque Ahmed

Mr. Mohammed Mutahar Hossain

Mr. Ala Uddin Ahmed (A.U. Ahmed)
Mr .Mohammad Ali

Mr. Md. Israfil

Mzr. Khan Tipu Sultan

Mr. Md. Ibrahim Mollah

Mr. Muhammad Shahjahan Omar (Biruttam)

Mr. S.M. Masud Hossain Dolan
Mr. Md. Eunus Ali Akond
Mr. Mahbub Shafique

Mr. Sharif Mohammad Nur Ullah Bhuiyan

Mrs. Jesmin Sultana

Mr. Md. Sorforaj Meah

Mr. Muhammad Sakhawat Hossain
Mr. Md. Jahangir Kabir

Mr. Shaik Reajul Hoque

Mr.Md. Abdul Wahab Dewan

Mrs. Selina Akter Chowdhury

Mr. Justice Sharif Uddin Chaklader
Mr. Md. Muhibullah Tanvir

Mr . Choudhury Sanawar Ali

Mr. Shafiqur Rahman

Mr . Md. Ashig-ul- Haque

Mr . Md. Sagir Anwar

E/Afran/List of Al Senior Adv./Adv./Adv, on-Record

20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015

$20.12.2015

20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
20.12.2015
23.02.2016
05.09.2016
05.09.2016
05.09.2016
05.09.2016
20.02.2017
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318.
319.
. Mr

339.
340.
341.
342.

-13-

Mrs. Towfika Karim

Mr

Mr

ASM. Abdur Razzaque
Sarder Jinnat Ali

Murad Reza

. Justice .Md. Mostafizur Rahman
Biswajit Debnath

. Justice .S.M. Maniruzzaman
. Abu Sayeed (Sagar)

. Mohd. Nasiruddin

.Rais Uddin Ahmed

Farhad Ahmed

Jhulan Kanti Paul (J.K. Pual)
Md. Alim Hossain

Md. Abdul Gaffar

Fazle Rabbi Miah

.Md. Abdun Nur

Md. Nawsher Ali Mollah
Md. Monjur Kader

AKM. Shamsul Haque
Jdris Khan

Mirza Salah Uddin Ahmed
Mukunda Chandra Debnath
A XK M. Murshed

Md. Salim Reza Chowdhury
. Bashir Ahmed

.Md. Abdur Rouf Akanda

Litfran/List of All Senigr Adv /Adv.iady. on-Record

16.07.2017
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29._03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
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344. Mr .S.M. Obaidul Haque . ' 29.03.2018
345. Mr .Md. Jalal Uddin 29.03.2018
346. Mr .Saifur Rashid 29.03.2018
347. Mr .Md. Afzal Hossain 29.03.2018
348. Mr .Mohammad Abdullah 29.03.2018
349, Mr Kazi Waliul Islam 29.03.2018
350. Mr Mrinal Kanti Biswas 29.03.2018
351. Mrs.Hamida Chowdhury 29.03.2018
352. Mrs.Sarker Tahmeena Begum 29.03.2018
353. Mors.Nasrin Parvin Shefali 29.03.2018
354. Mr.Shishir Kanti Mazumder 29.03.2018
355. Mr Md. Igbal Kabir 29.03.2018
356. Mr Md. Imam Hossain - 29.03.2018
357. Mr .Md. Anowaru] Islam (Shaheen) 29.03.2018
358. Mr .Md. Sadulah 29.03.2018
359. Mrs. Rubaryat Hossain 29.03.2018
360. Mr .Md. Barhan Uddin : 29.03.2018
361. Mr .Md. Harun-Or- Rashid _ 29.03.2018
362. Mr.Md. Abdul. Mannan Mohan 29.03.2018
363. Mr .Mohammed Alamgir Kabir 29.03.2018
364. Mr .Saifuddin Mahmood 29.03.2018
365. Mr .Sheikh Akhter-ul-Islam 29.03.2018
366. Mr Khaled Hamid Chowdhury 29.03.2018
367. Mor. Justice .Mohammad Al 29.03.2018
368. Mr .Md. Nuro Nabi 29.03.2018
369. Mr .Md. Abdur Rashid 29.03.2018
370. Mr .Sirajuddin Ahmed 29.03.20138
371. Mr Nazibur Rahman 29.03.2018
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372. Mr .Md. Robiul Karim 29.03.2018
373. Mr .A.S.M.Mokter Kabir Khan 29.03.2018
374. Mr .Shaikh A.X.M. Moniruzzaman (Kabir) 29.03.2018
375 Mr .Zulhas Uddin Ahmed 29.03.2018
376. Mr Raziuddin Ahmed | 29.03.2018
377. Mr .Md. Rezaul Karim 29.03.2018
378. Mrs.Sanchita Shaha 29.03.2018
379. Mr .Monirujjaman (Rubel) 29.03.2018
380. Mr .Md. Nazir Ahmed Hossaini 29.03.2018
381. Mr K .M. Zahid Sarwar 29.03.2018
382, Mr.Sayed Quamrul Hossain (Kiron) 29.03.2018
383. Mr .Md. Bahadur Shah 29.03.2018
384. Mr .Md. Mainul Islam _ 29.03.2018
385. Mr. Faysal Hasan Arif 29.03.2018
386. Mrs. Suria Begum 29.03.2018
387. Mr .Md. Mamun Aleem 29.03.2018
388. Mr .Md. Kamrul Alam 29.03.2018
389. Mr .Md. Abdul Halim 29.03.2018
390. Mr .Shaheen Ahmed 29.03.20138
391. Mr .Mohammed Arshadur Rouf 29.03.2018
392. Mr. Hasan Rajib Prodhan 29.03.2018
393. Mrs. Begum Delwara Habib 29.03.2018
394. Mr. Justice Sardar Md. Rashed Jahangir 29.03.2018
395. Mr .AK.M. Zahirul Huq 29.03.2018
396. Mr .Mohammed Akbar Ameen Babul 29.03.2018
397. Mr .Md. Shamim-Ul-Alam 29.03.2018
398. Mr .Ali Imam Khaled Rahim 29.03.2018
499. Mr .Khan Mohammad Shameem Aziz 29.03.2018
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400.
401.
402.
403.
404,
405.
406.
407.
- 408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
413.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
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Mr .Mohammed Ziaul Haque
Mr .Samarendra Nath Biswas
Mr .Md. Shahidui Istam

Mr .Md. Munsi Moniruzzaman

Dr. Md. Bashir Ullah
Mr .S.M. Ariful Islam

Mr Muhammed Mustafizur Rahman Khan

Mr .S.M. Zahurul Islam

Mr .Nakib Saiful Islam

Mr .Mohammad Noor Hossain

Mr .Mustaque Ahmed Choudhury

Mr .Sk. Shafique Mahmud

Mr .Sk. Shaifuzzaman

Mr .Md. Imam Hasan

Mr .Mohammad Bakir Uddin Bhuiyan
Dr. Md. Anwar Hossain

Mrs. Shovana Banu

Mr. Mosharat Hossain

Mr .Md. Shahadat Tanveer Amin

Mrs .Chowdhury Mowsumee Fatema
Mr .Abdul Kalam Azad

Mr .Masudur Rahman

Mr .Minhazul Haque Chowdhury

Mr. Justice .K.M. Hafizul Alam

Mr .Mohammad Kamal Hossain

Mr .Md. Tanvir Parvez

Mr .Md. Belayet Hossain

Eindfran/List of All Senior Adv /Adv./Ady. on-Record
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449.
450.
451,

452

453.
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Mr .Md. Ariful Islam

Mr. Ehsan Abdullah Siddiq
Mr. Muhammad Mijanur Rahman
Mr. Foyej Ahmed

Mst. Anwara Khanom
Mrs.Nazneen Nahar

. Mr .Khandaker Reza-e-Raquib
Mr. Kamruzzaman Bhuiyan
Mrs. Rabeya Jamali

Mr .Md. Imrul Haydar

Mr .S.M. Mahbubul {slam

Mr .Amit Das Gupta

Mr .A.K.M. Rabiul Hassan
Mr .Md. Hamidur Rahman .
Mr. Justice Md. Ahmed Sohel
Mrs. Anita Rahman

Mr .Md. Sagir Hossain

Mr .A.S.M. Sazzad Haider
Mr. Imran Abdullah Siddig
Mr .Debasish Roy Chowdhury
Mrs. Asma Akhter

Mr. Mohammad Ahasan

Mrs. Salina Akter

Mr Junayed Ahmed Chowdhury
Mr .Kazi Mynul Hasan

. Mr. Kazi Siratun Nabi_

. Mr .Taufiqg Anwar Chowdhury

E/Atran/List of All Seniar Adv./Adv/Adv, on-Record

Dr. Chowdhury Ishrak Ahmed Siddiky

29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018

29.03.2018

29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
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458.
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464.
463.
466.
467.
468.

469
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Mr .Sajed Ahammad Sami

Mr .Muntasir Uddin Ahmed

Mr .Md. Shakhawat Hussain Khan
Mr .Al Amin Rahman

Mr .Syed Mhaymeen Baksh

Mr .Mohammed Tbrahim Khalil
Mr. Mohammed Muddasir Hossain
Mr .Mohammad Imtiaz Farooq

Mr .Ali Asif Khan

Mr .Abdul Mabud Masum

Mr .Syed Ridwan Husain

Mr .Md. Omar Farouq

Mrs .Sabrina Zarin

Mr .Md. Mahfuzur Rahman (Milon)
Mr .Syed Apurba Islam

Efadman/List of All Senjor Adviadv.iddv, on-Record

29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
29.03.2018
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